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821 Fernández paredes , cristian MURCIA RUNNING 0:28:191SENIOR MAS A 3,200:28:18

3752 pastor tomas, abraham EL DOMINGO A LAS 8 0:28:202SENIOR MAS A 3,200:28:20 a 0:00:01

3383 LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO TRAGA 0:28:263SENIOR MAS A 3,210:28:25 a 0:00:07

3564 Lao Malagon, Jose Ramon C.A. Apol*Ana PiesComodos 0:28:494SENIOR MAS A 3,230:28:48 a 0:00:30

3195 BRIZ PIQUERAS, ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACE 0:29:105SENIOR MAS A 3,260:29:09 a 0:00:51

3666 AGULLO MACIA, ABEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:29:386SENIOR MAS A 3,290:29:37 a 0:01:19

3487 Perez Sansano, Jose Antonio PIERO MAGLI- RECORD S 0:30:141VETERANO A 3,330:30:13 a 0:01:55

928 gonzalez martinez, jose CLUB SENDERISMO MONT 0:30:202VETERANO A 3,340:30:20 a 0:02:01

3909 LORCA GARCIA, RAUL CLUB ATLETISMO TRAGA 0:30:343VETERANO A 3,360:30:34 a 0:02:15

30510 SANCHEZ LOZANO, IVAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:30:517SENIOR MAS A 3,380:30:49 a 0:02:32

1411 espinosa moreno, ernesto CLUB ATLETISMO MARAT 0:31:091VETERANO B 3,400:31:08 a 0:02:50

36012 Pellin Cordoba, Miguel Angel C.A. Apol*Ana PiesComodos 0:31:124VETERANO A 3,400:31:10 a 0:02:53

38613 CASES VICENTE, RUBEN DARIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:31:238SENIOR MAS A 3,420:31:22 a 0:03:04

36714 SANZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CLUB ATLETISMO TRAGA 0:31:315VETERANO A 3,420:31:29 a 0:03:12

10115 PALACIOS DIEZ, DAVID RUBEN KASUMAI A. C. 0:31:576VETERANO A 3,460:31:57 a 0:03:38

34316 candela galvañ, javi INDEPENDIENTE 0:32:179SENIOR MAS A 3,480:32:15 a 0:03:58

1517 BRU ALMARCHA, JUAN ANTONIO CLUB ATLETISMO MARAT 0:32:322VETERANO B 3,500:32:32 a 0:04:13

21318 LORCA GARCIA, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE 0:32:357VETERANO A 3,500:32:35 a 0:04:16

38119 SEMPERE FERRER, RICARDO PIERO MAGLI- RECORD S 0:32:383VETERANO B 3,500:32:38 a 0:04:19

33420 Morell Hidalgo, Sergio TIRO DE PICHON ELCHE 0:33:084VETERANO B 3,540:33:01 a 0:04:49

16321 Guerrero Campos, Gabriel INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:1310SENIOR MAS A 3,540:33:11 a 0:04:54

39222 Murcia Carpena, Francisco INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:155VETERANO B 3,550:33:09 a 0:04:56

38923 TOMAS POMARES, VICENTE MIG INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:2211SENIOR MAS A 3,560:33:20 a 0:05:03

38224 GONZALEZ JAEN, FRANCISCO JA INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:258VETERANO A 3,560:33:24 a 0:05:06

4625 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:3012SENIOR MAS A 3,560:33:23 a 0:05:11

39126 saez martin de la sierra, enrique BIKE AVENTURA ELX 0:33:3213SENIOR MAS A 3,570:33:30 a 0:05:13

37727 MARTÍNEZ HURTADO, JUAN JOS POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:33:4214SENIOR MAS A 3,580:33:42 a 0:05:23

5928 MIRALLES LOPEZ, CESAR INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:5815SENIOR MAS A 4,000:33:50 a 0:05:39

129 Sempere Ruiz, Juan INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:086VETERANO B 4,010:34:02 a 0:05:49

32930 BOTELLA NAVARRO, VICTOR MA INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:1416SENIOR MAS A 4,020:34:10 a 0:05:55

31731 IBORRA TORREGROSA, VICENTE CORREBIRRAS 0:34:189VETERANO A 4,020:34:14 a 0:05:59

9732 POMARES SEMPERE, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:217VETERANO B 4,020:34:16 a 0:06:02

7533 MARTINEZ GARCIA, DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:2510VETERANO A 4,030:34:21 a 0:06:06

35034 Molina Lopez, Pedro INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:5217SENIOR MAS A 4,060:34:47 a 0:06:33

38735 Agullo Ruiz, David Demetrio BLUE LINE 0:34:5511VETERANO A 4,060:34:49 a 0:06:36

35436 Munera Martinez, Juan Antonio KM. 21 ELX 0:34:558VETERANO B 4,060:34:53 a 0:06:36

35837 Alapont Fenoll, Andrés INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:049VETERANO B 4,080:35:02 a 0:06:45

31338 VÁZQUEZ TORRES, ANDREU INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:1018SENIOR MAS A 4,080:35:02 a 0:06:51

32039 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, ANGEL CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA 0:35:1110VETERANO B 4,080:35:07 a 0:06:52

37840 BERNABEU PARREÑO, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:1911VETERANO B 4,090:35:16 a 0:07:00

18841 iturbe moya, ernesto TIRO DE PICHON ELCHE 0:35:2412VETERANO A 4,100:35:18 a 0:07:05

38342 AMORES BONILLA, PEDRO ANTO INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:2713VETERANO A 4,100:35:21 a 0:07:08

21043 Vidal Sánchez, Isaac INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:3014VETERANO A 4,110:35:28 a 0:07:11

2444 BOTELLA INIESTA, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:4919SENIOR MAS A 4,130:35:48 a 0:07:30

32845 ALIAGA ORTUÑO, MANU  INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:5020SENIOR MAS A 4,130:35:48 a 0:07:31
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35146 Sedze Puchol, Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:5715VETERANO A 4,140:35:53 a 0:07:38

21547 ANTON LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISC INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:0416VETERANO A 4,150:35:58 a 0:07:45

33148 HERNANDEZ SANJAIME, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:1617VETERANO A 4,160:36:10 a 0:07:57

30449 Martinez Ponce, Salvador INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:1821SENIOR MAS A 4,160:36:08 a 0:07:59

16250 BLASCO RIVERA, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:2818VETERANO A 4,170:36:19 a 0:08:09

5651 bejarano toledo, antonio manuel INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:3719VETERANO A 4,180:36:23 a 0:08:18

552 Macia Molína, Vicente POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:36:4622SENIOR MAS A 4,200:36:33 a 0:08:27

39553 Guillen Garcia, Jose Luis KM. 21 ELX 0:36:5312VETERANO B 4,200:36:52 a 0:08:34

18654 Soriano Hernandez, Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:5920VETERANO A 4,210:36:51 a 0:08:40

31555 SANCHEZ ESCLAPEZ, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:0513VETERANO B 4,220:37:03 a 0:08:46

18156 Irles Quiles, Mayda TIRO DE PICHON ELCHE 0:37:071VETERANA A 4,220:37:00 a 0:08:48

34457 JEREZ GAONA, DANIEL C. A. CHAZARRA 0:37:1723SENIOR MAS A 4,230:37:08 a 0:08:58

33758 NAVARRO ALCARAZ, JOSE C.N.MARISTAS ALICANTE 0:37:2014VETERANO B 4,240:37:15 a 0:09:01

7259 RIQUELME QUILES, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:2724SENIOR MAS A 4,240:37:22 a 0:09:08

32660 linares pascual, francisco INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:2821VETERANO A 4,240:37:16 a 0:09:09

9361 DIEZ PASCUAL, DIEGO INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:3425SENIOR MAS A 4,250:37:25 a 0:09:15

31662 CANDELA PLEGUEZUELOS, ISAA INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:5522VETERANO A 4,280:37:49 a 0:09:36

3563 MARTINEZ DIAZ, PABLO INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:0026SENIOR MAS A 4,280:37:52 a 0:09:41

4264 FERRANDEZ FERRANDEZ, MANU INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:0827SENIOR MAS A 4,290:37:56 a 0:09:49

39365 Gonzalez Coll, Joaquin Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:1223VETERANO A 4,300:38:06 a 0:09:53

7166 Estevan Muñoz, José INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:1528SENIOR MAS A 4,300:38:00 a 0:09:56

33067 ALBEROLA PASTOR, JOSÉ RAMÓ INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:2029SENIOR MAS A 4,310:38:00 a 0:10:01

33968 REPULLO RUIZ, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:2430SENIOR MAS A 4,310:38:22 a 0:10:05

6469 Bonmati Sempere, Ruben Jose INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:2731SENIOR MAS A 4,310:38:23 a 0:10:08

12370 Morales Bahamondes, Daniela INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:291SENIOR FEM A 4,320:38:26 a 0:10:10

37371 MARTINEZ IBARRA, RAUL POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:38:3024VETERANO A 4,320:38:07 a 0:10:11

34072 Frisano Paulon, Arrigo CDC ATLETISMO LA MARI 0:38:3225VETERANO A 4,320:38:26 a 0:10:13

19173 NAVARRO LLOPIS, FRANCISCO L INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:3326VETERANO A 4,320:38:27 a 0:10:14

3774 Serrano López, Adolfo INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:3632SENIOR MAS A 4,320:38:33 a 0:10:17

975 Condes Martin, Luis INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:4027VETERANO A 4,330:38:24 a 0:10:21

38076 Aledo NIcolas, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:4228VETERANO A 4,330:38:31 a 0:10:23

33577 coloma vicente, manuel INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:4829VETERANO A 4,340:38:22 a 0:10:29

22778 MIRALLES ALONSO, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:5230VETERANO A 4,340:38:32 a 0:10:33

18979 RODRIGUEZ MORCILLO, FRANCI INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:562VETERANA A 4,350:38:53 a 0:10:37

38880 Gerhard, Nekel INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:5715VETERANO B 4,350:38:51 a 0:10:38

21181 BOTELLA CANTOS, AFRICA KM. 21 ELX 0:38:592SENIOR FEM A 4,350:38:52 a 0:10:40

22482 SEMPERE FERRER,  JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:0316VETERANO B 4,360:38:56 a 0:10:44

36283 CEZARD, THIERRY INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:1631VETERANO A 4,370:39:11 a 0:10:57

31884 CAMPOS MARTINEZ, JOSE FRAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:2317VETERANO B 4,380:39:05 a 0:11:04

1385 morteanu florin, mihai INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:2633SENIOR MAS A 4,380:39:24 a 0:11:07

3186 BERNA GUADALCAZAR, ANTONI INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:2634SENIOR MAS A 4,380:39:20 a 0:11:07

22587 MARTINEZ LOZANO, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:3132VETERANO A 4,390:39:25 a 0:11:12

39788 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, jose man KARRUSKORRE 0:39:3218VETERANO B 4,390:39:26 a 0:11:13

689 DEL BARRIO MARTINEZ , ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:3435SENIOR MAS A 4,390:39:28 a 0:11:15

7690 ESPINOSA HERNANDEZ , EDUAR INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:3836SENIOR MAS A 4,400:39:29 a 0:11:19
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18291 AGULLO ESCLAPEZ, ESMERALD CLUB TRIATLON TRIELX 0:39:423VETERANA A 4,400:39:34 a 0:11:23

9892 salas miralles, jose ISABELLAS 0:39:5133VETERANO A 4,410:39:41 a 0:11:32

31293 Fragoso Motos, Jose Angel BIKE AVENTURA ELX 0:39:5234VETERANO A 4,410:39:47 a 0:11:33

36194 Aledo Nicolas, Elias CC Jaume el Barbut 0:39:5637SENIOR MAS A 4,420:39:46 a 0:11:37

37695 pascual ruiz, juan carlos ILICITANO DE TRIATLON 0:39:5738SENIOR MAS A 4,420:39:38 a 0:11:38

2596 CAMPOS SOLER, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:0035VETERANO A 4,420:39:53 a 0:11:41

38597 Figueroa Rodriguez, Juan Jose INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:0036VETERANO A 4,420:39:44 a 0:11:41

30998 SEGARRA SOLER, JUAN VALENTI INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:0039SENIOR MAS A 4,420:39:50 a 0:11:41

22399 HUNDSCHEIDT, NOEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:0319VETERANO B 4,430:39:59 a 0:11:44

308100 Selva Garcia, Josep INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:1040SENIOR MAS A 4,440:40:01 a 0:11:51

158101 VERA SANCHEZ, LOLA INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:134VETERANA A 4,440:40:00 a 0:11:54

10102 Cervera sanchez, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:1441SENIOR MAS A 4,440:40:12 a 0:11:55

324103 Montesinos Miguel, Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:2242SENIOR MAS A 4,450:40:21 a 0:12:03

39104 RENEDO MARTOS, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:3137VETERANO A 4,460:40:28 a 0:12:12

208105 RUBIO LOPEZ, FCO JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:3238VETERANO A 4,460:40:11 a 0:12:13

369106 SERRANO BELSO, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:4839VETERANO A 4,480:40:20 a 0:12:29

332107 Broncano Santo Tomás, Javier INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:5443SENIOR MAS A 4,490:40:33 a 0:12:35

363108 Sanchez Martinez, Salvador BLUE LINE 0:40:5444SENIOR MAS A 4,490:40:52 a 0:12:35

175109 CAMACHO BALLESTA, MARI CAR INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:553SENIOR FEM A 4,490:40:35 a 0:12:36

220110 MAVIN VERDU, MANUEL FCO. INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:0040VETERANO A 4,490:40:48 a 0:12:41

231111 ESPADU GUILLO, JOAQUIN INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:0741VETERANO A 4,500:41:03 a 0:12:48

7112 GARCIA SEBASTIAN, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:1142VETERANO A 4,510:40:54 a 0:12:52

307113 miralles perez, vicente INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:1345SENIOR MAS A 4,510:41:02 a 0:12:54

73114 López Soler, Juan José INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:1843VETERANO A 4,520:40:56 a 0:12:59

52115 menarguez campello, carmelo BLUE LINE 0:41:2444VETERANO A 4,520:41:19 a 0:13:05

394116 Agulló López, José Francisco EVASION BLUE RUNNING 0:41:2445VETERANO A 4,520:41:19 a 0:13:05

183117 torres soto, rafaela INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:271VETERANA B 4,530:41:19 a 0:13:08

153118 DAVÓ ALEMAÑ, CLARA C.A GAMO 0:41:292VETERANA B 4,530:41:17 a 0:13:10

229119 GONZALEZ CAMARA, DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:3846VETERANO A 4,540:41:12 a 0:13:19

8120 garcia amoros, simon INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:4147VETERANO A 4,540:41:20 a 0:13:22

170121 Martinez Gimenez, Paqui INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:413VETERANA B 4,540:41:31 a 0:13:22

203122 GALLARDO GARCIA, PAQUI INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:455VETERANA A 4,550:41:37 a 0:13:26

204123 ORTUÑO GARCIA, JOSE JULIAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:4646SENIOR MAS A 4,550:41:22 a 0:13:27

177124 RUIZ GARCIA, SILVIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:486VETERANA A 4,550:41:46 a 0:13:29

398125 BLASCO ALEMAÑ, MARIA DE LOS EVASION BLUE RUNNING 0:42:054VETERANA B 4,570:41:59 a 0:13:46

214126 GARCIA DIEZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:2020VETERANO B 4,590:42:16 a 0:14:01

374127 Martinez Garcia, Antonio KM. 21 ELX 0:42:2448VETERANO A 4,590:42:21 a 0:14:05

102128 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:244SENIOR FEM A 4,590:42:22 a 0:14:05

178129 RISCO SANCHEZ, FELICITAS KM. 21 ELX 0:42:267VETERANA A 5,000:42:13 a 0:14:07

45130 SERRANO QUIJADA, JESUS BENJ POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:42:3849VETERANO A 5,010:42:26 a 0:14:19

41131 Serrano Mora, Santiago INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:4147SENIOR MAS A 5,010:42:20 a 0:14:22

159132 vazquez plaza, sergio INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:4548SENIOR MAS A 5,020:42:43 a 0:14:26

23133 saorin mengual, manuel INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:4550VETERANO A 5,020:42:42 a 0:14:26

32134 conesa andreu, jose vicente INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:4651VETERANO A 5,020:42:42 a 0:14:27

197135 SANCHEZ MARIN, JUAN ANTONI INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:5852VETERANO A 5,030:42:32 a 0:14:39
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156136 PEREZ ORTIZ , FELIPE INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:0153VETERANO A 5,040:42:41 a 0:14:42

77137 Marín Pérez, Aaron INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:0449SENIOR MAS A 5,040:42:38 a 0:14:45

206138 GARCIA POVEDA, ALEJANDRO INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:0550SENIOR MAS A 5,040:42:40 a 0:14:46

67139 GARCIA GOMEZ, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:1551SENIOR MAS A 5,050:42:56 a 0:14:56

47140 RUIZ CANDELA, JERONIMO INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:1854VETERANO A 5,060:42:58 a 0:14:59

90141 BOSQUE MORENO, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:1952SENIOR MAS A 5,060:43:01 a 0:15:00

22142 Rodes Molína , José Miguel INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:2655VETERANO A 5,070:43:16 a 0:15:07

359143 ALBADALEJO LOPEZ, JOSE VICE INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:3356VETERANO A 5,070:43:17 a 0:15:14

81144 FERRER MARTINEZ, EUGENIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:3457VETERANO A 5,080:43:18 a 0:15:15

168145 GOMEZ RUFETE, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:4521VETERANO B 5,090:43:36 a 0:15:26

184146 Martinez Argueso, Maria BLUE LINE 0:43:588VETERANA A 5,100:43:53 a 0:15:39

228147 TARI ALONSO, LLUIS INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:0622VETERANO B 5,110:43:45 a 0:15:47

34148 PATIÑO ANDREU, JOSÉ MANUEL POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:44:0958VETERANO A 5,120:43:58 a 0:15:50

94149 González Rodríguez, Rubén POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:44:0959VETERANO A 5,120:43:54 a 0:15:50

33150 CASTELLO RUIZ, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:1260VETERANO A 5,120:43:50 a 0:15:53

38151 JUAN SANTOS, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:1323VETERANO B 5,120:43:51 a 0:15:54

187152 ESCLAPEZ SEMPERE, RAFAEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:1461VETERANO A 5,120:44:02 a 0:15:55

125153 sempere bonete, maria jose INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:279VETERANA A 5,140:44:11 a 0:16:08

209154 VIDAL SÁNCHEZ, ALFREDO INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:3562VETERANO A 5,150:44:33 a 0:16:16

321155 Ortega Guillen, Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:3653SENIOR MAS A 5,150:44:26 a 0:16:17

141156 RUIZ ESCRIBANO MERCHEN, LO INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:385SENIOR FEM A 5,150:44:20 a 0:16:19

20157 blasco lopez, francisco POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:44:4754SENIOR MAS A 5,160:44:34 a 0:16:28

371158 FERNANDEZ BONILLA, RAUL POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:44:4855SENIOR MAS A 5,160:44:34 a 0:16:29

66159 mira cayuelas, toni POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:44:4856SENIOR MAS A 5,160:44:34 a 0:16:29

60160 Segarra Soria, Angel INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:4957SENIOR MAS A 5,160:44:26 a 0:16:30

164161 Vicente Macia, Esther INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:526SENIOR FEM A 5,170:44:45 a 0:16:33

365162 Aznar Hurtado, Pedro Javier INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:5263VETERANO A 5,170:44:45 a 0:16:33

306163 Segarra Soler, Pedro INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:0524VETERANO B 5,180:44:50 a 0:16:46

226164 PASTOR GONZALEZ, VICENTE INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:0664VETERANO A 5,180:45:01 a 0:16:47

169165 CORTIJO RODES, FCO. JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:0925VETERANO B 5,190:44:59 a 0:16:50

58166 SERRANO PEREZ, IVAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:1558SENIOR MAS A 5,190:44:47 a 0:16:56

179167 Alacid Navarro, Mari Carmen KM. 21 ELX 0:45:1810VETERANA A 5,200:45:04 a 0:16:59

185168 Toledano Herrando, Bernardina KM. 21 ELX 0:45:1811VETERANA A 5,200:45:03 a 0:16:59

196169 GONZALEZ SERNA, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:2626VETERANO B 5,210:45:07 a 0:17:07

221170 BANCKAERT, KATJA INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:2812VETERANA A 5,210:45:25 a 0:17:09

100171 HARPER HOWARD, MARK TRIATLON AGUA VERDE 0:45:2927VETERANO B 5,210:45:09 a 0:17:10

368172 Navarro Lopez, Jose INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:3728VETERANO B 5,220:45:28 a 0:17:18

171173 Marin Jimenez, Amparo INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:3813VETERANA A 5,220:45:27 a 0:17:19

200174 SANCHEZ JAEN, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:3865VETERANO A 5,220:45:27 a 0:17:19

74175 Amoros Hernandez, Francisco Javie INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:3959SENIOR MAS A 5,220:45:28 a 0:17:20

106176 PEREZ BELTRAN, ISABEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:4114VETERANA A 5,220:45:32 a 0:17:22

173177 Ballesteros Sempere, Manoli INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:417SENIOR FEM A 5,220:45:27 a 0:17:22

399178 IBAÑEZ QUILES, MARIA MERCED A300W ELCHE TRIATLON 0:45:4215VETERANA A 5,230:45:32 a 0:17:23

11179 parejo perez, manuel POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:45:4266VETERANO A 5,230:45:31 a 0:17:23

138180 gimenez gil, beatriz INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:4216VETERANA A 5,230:45:17 a 0:17:23
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201181 SANCHEZ JAEN, JORGE JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:4267VETERANO A 5,230:45:30 a 0:17:23

118182 urda blazquez, gema INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:4317VETERANA A 5,230:45:18 a 0:17:24

57183 SANCHEZ REINALDO, PABLO INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:4360SENIOR MAS A 5,230:45:39 a 0:17:24

51184 Pastor Peidró, Emilio INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:4629VETERANO B 5,230:45:34 a 0:17:27

314185 PASTOR GARCIA, ANTONIO MIGU INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:5468VETERANO A 5,240:45:26 a 0:17:35

55186 RUIZ LIDON, JAIME INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:0169VETERANO A 5,250:45:41 a 0:17:42

69187 SIGÜENZA AGUIAR, JOAQUIN INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:0430VETERANO B 5,250:45:36 a 0:17:45

131188 gallardo garcia, ana milagros INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:0618VETERANA A 5,250:45:59 a 0:17:47

137189 LOPEZ ANTON, LUCIA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:088SENIOR FEM A 5,260:45:46 a 0:17:49

116190 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ROSARIO POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:46:0919VETERANA A 5,260:45:55 a 0:17:50

103191 SERRANO ROY, CRISTINA POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:46:099SENIOR FEM A 5,260:45:55 a 0:17:50

18192 MARCO ABAD, ISRAEL POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE 0:46:0970VETERANO A 5,260:45:55 a 0:17:50

310193 RUVIRA GUILABERT, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:1071VETERANO A 5,260:45:43 a 0:17:51

91194 AMOROS FERNANDEZ, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:1261SENIOR MAS A 5,260:46:03 a 0:17:53

120195 menarguez campello, desi BLUE LINE 0:46:1610SENIOR FEM A 5,270:46:11 a 0:17:57

16196 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, ANTOIN INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:2772VETERANO A 5,280:46:03 a 0:18:08

303197 NIELFA RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:3131VETERANO B 5,280:46:09 a 0:18:12

216198 ANTON  NAVARRO, CARLOS G. INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:3173VETERANO A 5,280:46:13 a 0:18:12

217199 ANTON MALONDA, ABEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:3162SENIOR MAS A 5,280:46:13 a 0:18:12

30200 ARACIL MARCO, ADOLFO INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:3774VETERANO A 5,290:46:33 a 0:18:18

87201 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:3863SENIOR MAS A 5,290:46:20 a 0:18:19

89202 GARRIDO MARIN, ALEJANDRO INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:3864SENIOR MAS A 5,290:46:20 a 0:18:19

108203 RUBIO OVIDE, ELSA INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:4120VETERANA A 5,300:46:24 a 0:18:22

364204 MORENO HERNANDEZ, FRANCIS UNIVERSIDAD MIGUEL HE 0:46:4175VETERANO A 5,300:46:34 a 0:18:22

53205 MOSQUERA, GERARDO FABIAN INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:4176VETERANO A 5,300:46:24 a 0:18:22

147206 ANTON JAEN, MARIA JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:445VETERANA B 5,300:46:33 a 0:18:25

63207 Calavia Garre, José Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:5765SENIOR MAS A 5,310:46:48 a 0:18:38

357208 ALCOCER SANCHEZ, TRINITARIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:0032VETERANO B 5,320:46:50 a 0:18:41

176209 MARTINEZ RICO, CONCHI INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:096VETERANA B 5,330:47:02 a 0:18:50

27210 ALBALADEJO BAUTISTA, CRISTIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:1066SENIOR MAS A 5,330:47:02 a 0:18:51

355211 Berbegal Mazon, Miguel Gines INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:1267SENIOR MAS A 5,330:47:01 a 0:18:53

139212 Sala Sanchez, Gloria del Mar INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:1811SENIOR FEM A 5,340:47:04 a 0:18:59

119213 Segarra Soria, María del Mar INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:1921VETERANA A 5,340:46:56 a 0:19:00

207214 PEREZ BLASCO, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:2733VETERANO B 5,350:47:09 a 0:19:08

80215 GONZALEZ RUANO, JOSÉ INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:3134VETERANO B 5,350:47:12 a 0:19:12

346216 MARTINEZ JUAN, BERNARDO CORREDORES PUERTO P 0:47:3335VETERANO B 5,360:47:19 a 0:19:14

133217 HERNANDEZ RIOS, ISABEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:4722VETERANA A 5,370:47:38 a 0:19:28

117218 Peral Linares, Maria del Carmen INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:5023VETERANA A 5,380:47:28 a 0:19:31

205219 MAS PARDO, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:5068SENIOR MAS A 5,380:47:26 a 0:19:31

95220 ANTON SANCHEZ, RAFAEL ANTO INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:0336VETERANO B 5,390:47:35 a 0:19:44

218221 GARCIA DIEZ, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:0837VETERANO B 5,400:48:04 a 0:19:49

219222 GARCIA DOMENECH, MARC INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:1977VETERANO A 5,410:48:16 a 0:20:00

202223 MONTERO ALBEROLA, VANESSA INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:2212SENIOR FEM A 5,410:48:07 a 0:20:03

140224 IBORRA DIEZ, PATRICIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:2913SENIOR FEM A 5,420:48:10 a 0:20:10

99225 SANCHEZ RIVERA, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:3069SENIOR MAS A 5,420:48:11 a 0:20:11
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154226 COVES OLIVER, ANA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:3124VETERANA A 5,420:48:18 a 0:20:12

232227 AVILA MARCOS, MERITXELL INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:3125VETERANA A 5,420:48:17 a 0:20:12

83228 LUCENDO ARGUDO, JAVIER SPAIN ROAD RUNNERS 0:48:4070SENIOR MAS A 5,440:48:31 a 0:20:21

144229 GARCÍA POVEDA, ESTHER INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:4426VETERANA A 5,440:48:20 a 0:20:25

29230 Ros Selva, Jaume INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:4671SENIOR MAS A 5,440:48:22 a 0:20:27

104231 Berná Rubio, Chelo INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:4614SENIOR FEM A 5,440:48:21 a 0:20:27

105232 caballero sanchez, Carla INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:0815SENIOR FEM A 5,470:49:00 a 0:20:49

345233 Lafuente Reaza, Miguel Ángel INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:1372SENIOR MAS A 5,470:48:56 a 0:20:54

302234 Espinosa Baeza, Tomás INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:1338VETERANO B 5,470:48:56 a 0:20:54

36235 Sabido Solana, Rafael INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:1573SENIOR MAS A 5,480:48:45 a 0:20:56

349236 Berbegal Mazon, Alfonso INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:1674SENIOR MAS A 5,480:49:06 a 0:20:57

109237 García Vaquero, María Pilar INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:1616SENIOR FEM A 5,480:49:09 a 0:20:57

190238 SUREDA SERRA RAFAEL KM. 21 ELX 0:49:4039VETERANO B 5,510:49:37 a 0:21:21

142239 PARDO FERNANDEZ, ROSA INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:407VETERANA B 5,510:49:32 a 0:21:21

234240 CASTRO PAZOS, JULIO OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:4140VETERANO B 5,510:49:22 a 0:21:22

148241 POMARES BLANCO, MILA INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:4127VETERANA A 5,510:49:33 a 0:21:22

112242 Rodriguez Gomez, Maria Belen INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:4128VETERANA A 5,510:49:20 a 0:21:22

198243 SANCHEZ JAEN, RAFAEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:4278VETERANO A 5,510:49:29 a 0:21:23

199244 SANCHEZ JAEN, MARIA JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:4217SENIOR FEM A 5,510:49:31 a 0:21:23

85245 González del Castillo, Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:4279VETERANO A 5,510:49:21 a 0:21:23

194246 PAREJO VAZQUEZ, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:1018SENIOR FEM A 5,540:49:55 a 0:21:51

165247 SARABIA BELDA, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:1475SENIOR MAS A 5,550:49:49 a 0:21:55

180248 CUTILLAS MACIA, MARI CARMEN INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:178VETERANA B 5,550:50:00 a 0:21:58

370249 COLL ESCOLANO, GINES INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:1841VETERANO B 5,550:50:02 a 0:21:59

311250 GALLARDO FUSTER, VÍCTOR INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:2076SENIOR MAS A 5,550:49:54 a 0:22:01

322251 Soriano Navarro, Salvador INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:2080VETERANO A 5,550:50:04 a 0:22:01

167252 Gonzalez Guillen, Ana Belen INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:3429VETERANA A 5,570:50:13 a 0:22:15

379253 PRIETO GOMIS, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:4842VETERANO B 5,590:50:26 a 0:22:29

195254 PAREJO VAZQUEZ, ANA BELEN INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:5230VETERANA A 5,590:50:37 a 0:22:33

124255 correoso cano, rocio INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:0331VETERANA A 6,000:50:53 a 0:22:44

49256 DIAZ GARCIA, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:0843VETERANO B 6,010:50:58 a 0:22:49

50257 SEGARRA MARCO, JOSE LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:0881VETERANO A 6,010:50:41 a 0:22:49

212258 ALONSO BOIX, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:2877SENIOR MAS A 6,030:51:12 a 0:23:09

222259 SMITS, DEBBY INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:3332VETERANA A 6,040:51:29 a 0:23:14

327260 Quiles Gomis, Miguel A. INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:3478SENIOR MAS A 6,040:51:15 a 0:23:15

122261 Quiles Gomis, Vanesa INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:3519SENIOR FEM A 6,040:51:16 a 0:23:16

48262 Quiles Gomis, Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:3682VETERANO A 6,040:51:16 a 0:23:17

157263 MARTINEZ ORTS, DOLORES INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:5033VETERANA A 6,060:51:35 a 0:23:31

44264 gutierrez tordera, nuria INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:5044VETERANO B 6,060:51:34 a 0:23:31

62265 SARABIA ESCLAPEZ, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:2245VETERANO B 6,100:51:57 a 0:24:03

152266 GAMA ARROYO, DOLORES INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:279VETERANA B 6,100:52:19 a 0:24:08

78267 LOPEZ NAVARRO, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:2746VETERANO B 6,100:52:20 a 0:24:08

166268 BELDA MOTOS, MARIA JESUS INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:3610VETERANA B 6,110:52:10 a 0:24:17

21269 CABALLERO SEGARRA, FCO. JO INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:5047VETERANO B 6,130:52:23 a 0:24:31

28270 ALBALADEJO ORTUÑO, JOSE MA INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:0048VETERANO B 6,140:52:52 a 0:24:41
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68271 DEL VALLE LOPEZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:0083VETERANO A 6,140:52:53 a 0:24:41

129272 Llopis Serrano, Cristina INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:0234VETERANA A 6,140:52:41 a 0:24:43

136273 Lucas Ortega, Sara INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:3420SENIOR FEM A 6,180:53:05 a 0:25:15

323274 Ortega Sempere, Vicente DRINK TEAM 0:53:3584VETERANO A 6,180:53:07 a 0:25:16

155275 AGULLO VILLENA, MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:3635VETERANA A 6,180:53:11 a 0:25:17

126276 Agullo Villena, Juana INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:3636VETERANA A 6,180:53:12 a 0:25:17

128277 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ERICA INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:4021SENIOR FEM A 6,190:53:25 a 0:25:21

115278 CAYUELAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCA INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:3837VETERANA A 6,330:55:21 a 0:27:19

107279 Peral Linares, Miriam INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:4222SENIOR FEM A 6,330:55:19 a 0:27:23

43280 BALLESTER MURCIA, JOSE ANT INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:4949VETERANO B 6,340:55:31 a 0:27:30

149281 CANDELA FAJARDO, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:5511VETERANA B 6,350:55:48 a 0:27:36

150282 TRIGUEROS MORA, BEA INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:5538VETERANA A 6,350:55:46 a 0:27:36

79283 MARTINEZ CALDERON, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:0779SENIOR MAS A 6,360:55:55 a 0:27:48

84284 CANO GIMENEZ, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:0880SENIOR MAS A 6,360:55:55 a 0:27:49

17285 SEPULCRE MARTINEZ, JUAN MA INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:0881SENIOR MAS A 6,360:55:44 a 0:27:49

86286 PAREJA HERRERO, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:0882SENIOR MAS A 6,360:55:50 a 0:27:49

230287 SANCHEZ RAMOS, EVA INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:0823SENIOR FEM A 6,360:55:49 a 0:27:49

135288 MACIA MATEU, MARIA JESUS INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:3039VETERANA A 6,390:56:07 a 0:28:11

127289 macia mateu, vicenta INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:3012VETERANA B 6,390:56:07 a 0:28:11

12290 CABALLERO SEGARRA, JOSE SA INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:4785VETERANO A 6,410:56:20 a 0:28:28

134291 ANTON LINARES, Mª ASUNCION INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:4740VETERANA A 6,410:56:19 a 0:28:28

110292 PEIDRÓ PADILLA, ALEJANDRA INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:4824SENIOR FEM A 6,410:56:45 a 0:28:29

111293 ARNEDO SEPULVEDA, MARIA EU INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:4841VETERANA A 6,410:56:45 a 0:28:29

40294 Amaro Campello, Jose BIKE AVENTURA ELX 0:57:2683SENIOR MAS A 6,450:57:00 a 0:29:07

192295 MARCO POVEDA, MARIBEL INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:4613VETERANA B 6,480:57:19 a 0:29:27

193296 GIRONA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:4650VETERANO B 6,480:57:19 a 0:29:27

96297 GUTIERREZ MONTILLA, VERONIC INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:0284SENIOR MAS A 6,500:57:34 a 0:29:43

88298 GARCIA SEMPERE, GUSTAVO INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:0485SENIOR MAS A 6,500:57:36 a 0:29:45

121299 MARTINEZ PONCE, EVA INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:1142VETERANA A 6,510:57:47 a 0:29:52

113300 ORDOÑEZ LARA, MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:4625SENIOR FEM A 7,020:59:44 a 0:31:27

301301 Ordoñez Marin, Jesus Club del Corredor 02 Elche 0:59:4786VETERANO A 7,020:59:44 a 0:31:28

114302 PADILLA PEREZ, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:3426SENIOR FEM A 7,291:03:16 a 0:35:15

70303 BAILEN TORREGROSA, ABRAHA INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:3486SENIOR MAS A 7,291:03:17 a 0:35:15

333304 bailen garcia, jose luis INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:3487VETERANO A 7,291:03:17 a 0:35:15

143305 TERUEL AGUILERA, BEATRIZ INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:5043VETERANA A 8,271:11:25 a 0:43:31

146306 MARTINEZ PAREDES, GUADALU INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:5044VETERANA A 8,271:11:24 a 0:43:31

145307 ÑIÑOLES GONZALEZ, ISABEL INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:4045VETERANA A 8,331:12:14 a 0:44:21

151308 AGUILERA MORENO, ROSA INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:0514VETERANA B 8,431:13:40 a 0:45:46
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